
FREE
INFORMATION 
is yours for the asking!

Many of the advertisers in this issue of Canadian House & Home will be pleased to send you free information on 
their products and services. Please feel free to use the phone numbers and/or website addresses listed below 
to contact them directly or visit www.houseandhome.com to access links and more information.

PARTICIPATING ADVERTISERS
1.  AM Studio 416-783-4100 

or amstudio.ca
2.  Antolini - The Signature Stone Collection 

antoliniCAN.com
3.  APT Custom Carpets 905-764-1588 

or aptcustomcarpets.com
4.  Au Lit Fine Linens 1-800-363-6080 

or 416-489-7010 or aulitfi nelinens.com
5.  Avenue Design 514-340-9351 or 

avenuedesigncanada.com
6. AZEK Deck AZEK.com/deckdesigner
7. BEHR Canada behr.com
8.  Benjamin Moore 1-800-361-5898 

or benjaminmoore.ca
9.  Bernhardt Interiors 1-888-801-1889 

or bernhardt.com
10.  Boa-Franc/Mirage 1-800-463-1303 or 

miragefl oors.com
11. Bradlee Distributors - Asko askona.com
12.  Bradlee Distributors - Sub-Zero and Wolf at Trail 

Appliances trailappliances.com 
13. Brickfi elds brickfi elds.ca or 514 439-5550
14.  Brougham Interiors 604-736-8822 or 

broughaminteriors.com
15. CaesarStone caesarstone.ca
16.  California Closets 1-800-336-9204 

or calclosets.com
17. Canadian Tire CANVAS canadiantire.ca/canvas
18. Casualife Outdoor Living casualife.ca
19. CIL cil.ca
20.  Cocoon Furnishings 905-829-2780 or 

cocoonfurnishings.ca
21.  Cottswood Interiors 780-453-3447 

or 1-866-939-9039 or cottswood.com
22.  Elizabeth Interiors 905-333-6670 

or 1-888-846-7845 
or elizabethinteriors.com

23.  Ginger Jar Furniture, 1420 Fell Ave, 
North Vancouver; 604-988-7328 
or gingerjarfurniture.com or 

          sales@gingerjarfurniture.com
24.  Greensville Soapstone Company 

1-888-95-STONE or greensvillesoapstone.com
25.  Hamilton Conservation Authority 905-525-2181 

or conservationhamilton.ca
26.  Hauser Company Stores Head Offi  ce 

1-800-268-7328 ext. 230 or hauserstores.com
27.  Home Hardware Stores Limited - Beauti-Tone 

Paint homehardware.ca or beauti-tone.ca
28.  Hunter Douglas Canada 1-800-265-8000 

or hunterdouglas.ca
29. IKEA 1-800-661-9807 or ikea.ca
30.  Imperial Carpet & Home 416-783-8838 

or 1-877-783-8838 
or imperialcarpetandhome.com

31.  Import Temptations import-temptations.com 
or 416-256-3150

32. Infi niti infi niti.ca
33. Inspired Home Interiors 780-482-6040 
          or inspiredhomes.ca
34.  Jardin de Ville 450-435-6046 

or jardindeville.com
35. Jenn-Air jennair.ca
36. Julian Tile juliantile.com
37. Kellogg’s All-Bran All-Bran.ca
38. Leon’s leons.ca
39. LG Electronics lg.ca
40. Linen Chest linenchest.com
41.  Mercier Wood Flooring 

mercierwoodfl ooring.com
42. Miele Ltd. miele.ca
43.  Paramount Furniture 604-273-0155 

or paramountfurniture.ca
44. Permacon 1-888-PERMACON or permacon.ca

45. Philips Sonicare Sonicare.ca
46. Plumbing Online plumbingonline.ca
47.  Prima Lighting 905-851-1188 

or primalighting.ca
48.  Reznick Carpets 416-787-7676 

or reznickcarpets.com
49.  Robinson Lighting & Bath Centre 

rlrbc.com
50.  Sandy’s Furniture 604-520-0800 or 

sandysfurniture.ca
51. Sears sears.ca
52. Sikkens perfectwoodstains.ca
53.  Simply Closets 416-385-8855 

or simplyclosets.ca
54. Sofa So Good 604-879-4878 or sofasogood.ca
55. sohoConcept sohoconcept.com
56.  Splashes Bath & Kitchen Centre 

splashesonline.com
57.  Springline Designs springlinedesigns.net 

or 604-543-8703
58.  Stressless® 1-855-374-5777 

or DiscoverStressless.com
59. Structube structube.com
60.  Sun Gallery 604-559-9844 or 

vancouverpatiodesigns.ca
61. The Art Shoppe theartshoppe.com
62. Trex 1-800-BUY-TREX or trex.com
63.  Unilock 1-800-UNILOCK (864-5625) 

or UNILOCK.com
64.  Union Lighting and Furnishings 416-652-2200 

or unionlightingandfurnishings.com
65. Universal Music Canada umusic.ca
66. Urban Barn urbanbarn.com
67. Volvo Cars of Canada Corp. volvocars.ca
68.  Weavers Art - 1400 Castlefi eld Ave 416-929-

7929 or 162 Bedford Road 416-923-7929 
or weaversart.com
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